

# HDMI to Micro HDMI Cable with Ethernet, Digital Video with Audio Adapter (M/M), 3-ft.

MODEL NUMBER: P570-003-MICRO



## **Highlights**

- 3ft HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed w/Ethernet Cable
- Micro HDMI connector is 50% smaller than standard HDMI
- Complies with HDMI v1.4 Type D connections
- Full 1080p, 3D, Blu-Ray,
   Ethernet, Digital Audio transfer

### **System Requirements**

 Device with Micro-HDMI output, to Display with standard HDMI Input

### **Package Includes**

 3-ft. HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed w/Ethernet Audio/Video Cable

#### Description

Tripp Lite's 3ft, HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed w/Ethernet Audio/Video cable allow devices with Micro-HDMI output ports, such as Smart Phones, Cameras, Notebooks, and other portable devices, to attach to standard HDMI displays such as TV's, monitors, Projectors, etc. Cable complies with HDMI v1.4 specifications, and is capable of transfering 1080p, Ethernet, 3D video, as well as digital audio.

Featuring a full 19-pin array like larger HDMI connectors, only in a miniaturized version, the HDMI Micro Connector saves space on portable devices, while allowing the full capabilities of current HDMI v1.4 digital signaling.

#### **Features**

- 3ft HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed w/Ethernet Cable
- Compliant with HDMI v1.4 specifications, Type D Connector
- 1080p, 3D, Blu-Ray, Ethernet, Digital Audio transfer
- Mylar Foil and Braid Shielding for maximum noise suppression
- . Rugged, molded connectors for a lifetime of use
- Gold plated contacts and connector shell assures highest signal quality

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW	
Display Style	Adapter
Cable Type	HDMI
INPUT	
Cable Length (ft.)	3
Cable Length (m)	0.91



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Connector A	MICRO HDMI (MALE)	
Connector B	HDMI (MALE)	
SPECIAL FEATURES		
Chromebook Compatible	No	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2015 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the sole property of their respective owners. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Photos may differ slightly from final products.